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Product Management Amy Jones Marketing 425.707-9799 deanna@contoso com 421 Position
Director of Marketing Connie Waite  Marketing 425-707-9791 amy@contoso. com 424 Manager
11 Heather Mitchell Physician Outreach Amy Jones Marketing 425.707.9793 heather@contoso com 525 Position
12 Jolie Lenehan Business Development Thom McCann  Marketing 425.707-9790 jolie@contoso com 526 Position
13 Tad Orman Customer Outreach Amy Jones Marketing 5.707.9791 12d@contoso com 539 Position
Connie Waite VP Sales Thom McCann  Sales 5.707-9792 connie@contoso com 422 Manager
15 | Paul Bom Asia Sales Connie Waite  Sales 5.707.9791 paui@contoso com 462 Position
16 Jon Grande NA Sales Connie Waite  Sales 425.707.9790 Jon@contoso.com 463 Position -
17 Michael Patten SA Sales Connie Waite  Sales 425.707-9792 michael@contoso com 464 Position =
13 Miles Richardson Europe Sales Connie Waite  Sales 425.707.979% mies@contoso com 466 Position
19| Ken Bergman Executive Assistant Thom McCann  Sales 425.707-9790 ken@contoso.com 541 Assistant
20 Thom McCann Senior VP Sales & Marketing Jossef Goldberg ~ Sales 425.707.979% thom@contoso.com 540 Manager
21 Suanne Nagata Phase IV Trials Stephanie Hooper  R&D 425.707.9798 suanne@contoso.com 411 Position
22 Karen Berge Data Entry Supenisor Stephanie Hooper R&D 5.707.9792 karen@contoso.com 425 Position
23 Jose Lugo Phase ll Trals Stephanie Hooper R8D 425.707.9795 Jose@contoso.com 427 Position
24 |Cynthia Randall Phase | Trals Stephanie Hooper  R&D 425.707-9790 cynthia@contoso.com 429 Position
25 Jonathan Young Phase Il Trals Helmut Homig  R&D 425.707.9794 jonathan@contoso.com 431 Position
26 Denise Smith Technician Helmut Hornig R&D 707-9798 denise@contoso.com 433 Position
27 Kim Akers Product Support Rob Caron R&D 425-707-9793 kim@contoso.com 439 Position
28 Jae Pak Database Management Helmut Hornig R&D 425-707-9790 Jae@contoso com 441 Position
29 Lani Ota 1IS Manager Helmut Homig  R&D 5.707.9791 ani@contoso com 442 Position
30 | Kimberly Bowen VP Regulatory Afairs Helmut Homig ~ R&D 425.707.9799 kimberty@contoso com 451 Position
31 Helmut Horig VP New Drug Development Ashley Larsen  R&D 5.707.9793 helmut@contoso com 452 Manager
32 Daniel Penn Manufacturing Strategy Wilam Vong  R&D 425.707.9793 daniel@contoso.com 453 Position
33 Carol Phiips Quaitty Assurance Wiliam Vong ~ R&D 5.707.9792 carol@contoso.com 455 Position &
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2 [Jossef Goldberg President & CEO Ofice of the President 425-707-9790 Jossef@contoso.com 555 Executive
3 Suzan Fine Executive Assistant Jossef Goldberg ~ Office of the President  425-707-9795 suzan@contoso.com 556 Assistant
4 |Laura Jennings Jossef Goldberg  Finance 707-9794 laura@contoso.com 560 Manager
5 Clair Hector c00 Jossef Goldberg  Operations 97 clair@contoso.com 520 Manager
6 Robert OHara Marketing Strategy Connie Waite  Marketing 4257079 robert@cantoso.com 415 Posttion
7 JimKim Public Relations Amy Jones Marketing 4257079797 jim@sontoso.com 417 Posttion
8 Jan Miksovsky Advertising Amy Jones Marketing 4257079790 Jan@sontoso.com 419 Consultant
9 Deanna Meyer Product Management Amy Jones Marketing 4257079799 deanna@contoso.com 421 Postion
10| Amy Jones Director of Marketing Connie Waite  Marketing 4257079791 amy@contoso.com 424 Manager
11 Heather Mitchel Physician Outreach Amy Jones Marketing 4257079793 heather@contoso.com 525 Position
12 Jolie Lenehan Business Development Thom McCann  Marketing 425-707-9790 jolie@contoso.com 526 Position
13| Tad Orman Customer Outreach Amy Jones Marketing 4257079791 tad@contoso.com 539 Position
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- EEE- PROMETHEE I Polyhnitos [Compatibility Mode] - M
m Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Mitro Pro 8

= g = e 3 Define Name = f;ﬂTrace Precedents
fF I E@@@E6 @ @ S P—

Insert AutoSum Recently Financial Logical Text Date & Lookup & | Math More Name 2
Function - Used = - - - Time~ Reference - & Trig ~| Functions = | Manager B Create from Selection | i, Remove Arrows
Function Library MINVERSE a|| Defined Names F
Q9 - F MMULT

=
E u MOD S R Q P

e s Troum

53 4
122 oop 12
15.6 m 16
13.8 POWER 14

FRODUCT

QUOTIENT !:

RADIANS

RAND

RANDBETWEEN

ROMAN =

ROUND

ROUNDDOWN ROUND(number;num_digits)

ROUNDUP Rounds a number to a specified
number of digits.

SERIESSUM

SIGN e Press F1 for more help.

SIN

SINH

SQRT

e Insert Function...

)9 ) @z re ) b Ogiw NUumber cuond )5 598 0 ObLes Function Argument 4 bgs ro (sl 8)9lxs 5,2

r 5
Function Arguments DS

ROUND

Number | (U3:Us) = (U3:s)

Num_digits || =0

= ROUND{{U3:Us);0)
Rounds a number to a specified number of digits.

Num_digits is the number of digits to which you want to round. Megative rounds to the
left of the decimal point; zero to the nearest integer.

Formula result = ROUND({U3:U8);0)

Jud> aod 4 398 3,5 Cawl H13 jliiel 08 piuo B Lxis] )3 3940 5,8 Sl Y13 45 (5130 Num_digits Caomd >
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510 ~| Font
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Pmt, Int, Sum if, Count if, Or, And, If sl

ol b b @il5 lgil
IF(LLOGICAL — TEST)

IF(Action — If — True )

IF(ACTION — IF — FALSE )

Caomnd (59 FOrmulas 4l ,o b 9 38 SlS /4 455 59 Uged Jlgs Caomnd )3 3uilgs (g0 IF @ 4 (g piawd (510

DS Ol ) IF 4 38 392 90 (o1 9 Cannndd jl 9 .38 SIS Insert Function L Logical
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Home Insert Page Layout Formulas Data Review View Nitr
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Insert AutoSum Recently Financial |Logical T_ex‘l Date & Lookup & Math Mare M
Function - Used = - i - Time = Reference = & Trig * Functions = | Ma
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mi4 - FALSE
B S R - b) N M
IFERROR
NOT
OR
TRUE

Je  Insert Function...
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Function Arguments l PG|

IF
Logical_test || | =
Value_if_true =
Value_if_false | =

Checks whether a condition is met, and returns one value if TRUE, and another value if FALSE.

Logical_test is any value or expression that can be evaluated to TRUE or FALSE.

Formula result =

Help on this function OK l ’ Cancel

Lyl i golod 145 35,5 0 o Ushw JWis 4 JunST 398 50 23kl AN I Jgo 5 )3 45 olSin :AND L LT
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: =COUNTIF(range;criteria) cul & g0 opl 4 U ol ygiws

g un)Lo.w )L.&oc..ia‘lb.w',a L LQ,JT)')JD Cawl Ylyd 45 il d,lw.\.ob&Range )|)9b.~o
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:COUNTIF sl o jl oo Jlio

b Jgo 9 Ui

PI Jlsie s> 45 s Jgho plod o3 ool 23932w 43 =COUNTIF(Range;23)

)"‘SG‘°U‘“JL°"" ) iuad

2385295 LT Jladio a2 ©Lsl 039330 3 45 b Jghw Slass =COUNTIF(Range;"'<10")
A‘SG‘U")L"""lJMbg‘ ).l

L nlm olade 03 Ol 0393200 )5 65 (o Jghw Slows =COUNTIF(Range;P3)
313 1) P3 Jghw 3 02 D Jlade
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33 50 plmil p2ub s3G5 4 1) dae SO 03,5 3y Oldee Ul HINT Ul 85kl
:Jlo sl 0

bl 00 12 s3e Juol>=INT(12.25)

3L g0 (-VF )32 Jool>=INT(-75.45)

9 blusl ).zél.ﬁ..o (LYY g.ul.: uo)s l.a ‘o|9 (5' 2)9> bud U')-° M»L‘?u 2 &ob U"I ;,.;,lS :M' R PMT &ab l.a Gal.uwT
t 3135 )be @ Gl s OlogS )T 2l g0 Sgm &5 0392 ol
Oy 9 ))31 O S |o|9 Jado 9 luwd 2 Ol jue ¢« bLudl oy O3ls Ll |o|3 SO 10,95 d9um cH &b o2l :Rate

D9 o wibes RATE(nper;pmt; pv;fv;type;guess)

O guas 9 33T oo Cowds BB 2 flao 9 39u0 & 5 1pl9 Jlxie 0392 poloo b ply S bLudl slasi :NPER

D9 g0 wuivgs NPER(rate;pmt;pv;fv;type)

Bl Jlado 5 bludl 31325 0 pg0 5 Jool> ply o 5593 G0l 1 sgbite 45 Camsl ply 5935 G2 b ply Jlaie PV

Sed g0 wdgs PV(rate;nper;pmt;fv;type) o) g 9 3L 0

Function Arguments l D ||

PMT
Rate || BE| =
Nper @ =
Pv | =
Fv ﬁ =
Type ﬁ =

Calculates the payment for a loan based on constant payments and a constant interest rate.

Rate is the interest rate per period for the loan. For example, use 6%:/4 for
quarterly payments at 6% APR.

Formula result =

Help on this function OK l I Cancel
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13 mPay-back period of the

1A invetment in years [min]
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